CHRISTIAN ALLIANCE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
HE BB

Key Dates for 2024/25 Academic Year

First Day of School for Students Wednesday 21 August 2024
Final Day of School for Students Friday 27 June 2025
Primary School & High School: New Family Induction Monday 19 August 2024
Primary School: Back to School Night Monday 19 August 2024
High School: Back to School Night Friday 23 August 2024

Holiday Breaks

Monday 14 October 2024 to

October mid-term break Friday 18 October 2024

Monday 16 December 2024 to

it (o Friday 3 January 2025

Monday 27 January 2025 to

Chinese New Year break Friday 31 January 2025

Thursday 6 March 2025 to

ST e Tk Friday 7 March 2025

Monday 14 April 2025 to

Easter break Monday 21 April 2025
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